(INR)Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1

Chef's
Basket -
Durum
Wheat
Penne
Pasta
Pouch

180 192 192 51.43 9874.56 6 592.47 6 592.47 0 0 0 0 11059.51

2
Chef's
Basket
Macroni

100 135 135 69.64 9401.4 6 564.08 6 564.08 0 0 0 0 10529.57

Total 327 327 19275.96 1156.56 1156.56 0 0 21589.08

Amount (INR): TWENTY ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY NINE RUPEES AND EIGHT
PAISE ONLY